Forever Pure- Seawater Reverse Osmosis Desalination Systems
“One Clean World, One Goal.”
Seawater Reverse Osmosis System Price List
Model
Number
Pro-
duction
(GPD)
Production
(M3/Day)
Regular
System Price
Containerized
System Price
Custom
Design for
Ocean
Vessels Note
SWRO-600 600 2.3 $11,000
containerized
design not
available $11,550
SRWO-800 800 3.0 $19,000
containerized
design not
available $19,950
SWRO-1000 1,000 3.8 $25,000
containerized
design not
available $26,250
SWRO-1500 1,500 5.7 $35,000
containerized
design not
available $36,750
SWRO-3000 3,000 11.4 $39,000 $48,000 $40,950
1x20'
container
SWRO-4500 4,500 17.0 $43,000 $52,000 $45,150
1x20'
container
SWRO-6000 6,000 22.7 $50,000 $59,000 $52,500
1x20'
container
SWRO-
5GPM 7,200 27.3 $53,000 $62,000 $55,650